

For Immediate Press Release

Contact: Armando Dulzaides (PiratePower)

Phone : 844-WEPIRATE
Email : info@wepirate.com

{Pirate Power LLC} The Start of (Solar Dairy LLC)

(MIAMI, FLORIDA, October 10, 2020), Today {Pirate Power LLC} and partners, formed Solar Dairy LLC, a Florida Company hosting the Alpha Site and managing a number of technologies promoting Carbon Friendly farming. {Pirate Power LLC} onsite solar and biogas facility produce clean renewable energy for dairy applications, and provide our group with 100% clean renewable power. Stay tuned for new developments on Solar Dairy LLC.

{Pirate Power LLC} (wepiratepower.com) implements and manages several areas of renewable energy, based around solar, wind and biogas production. Combining power redundancy, while reducing the overall carbon footprint.

If you would like more information about this press release, please call Armando Dulzaides at 844-WEPIRATE, or email: info@wepirate.com